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SPETSIFIKATSIOON (fail 609_PP_EL-8-01) 
 
 

Jrk. Nimetus Tüüp Ühik Hulk Märkus 
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Kaabel 3G1,5mm² 
 
 
Juhtnupp 
 
Kaitselüliti 6A 1F 
 
Plastkautsetoru d20mm 
 
Automatiseeritud elektrijamid 
akuga 1H 
 
Turvavalgusti LED 1H, 1W, IP65, 
IK08 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

HHJ-HF-C-PRO 
LiteRex C 

 
RT45 

 
C6 

 
 
 
 
 
 

APOLLO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

m 
 
 

tk. 
 

tk. 
 

m 
 

tk. 
 
 

tk. 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

3 
 

6 
 
 
 

3 
 
 

3 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Määrab 
töövõtja 
 
 
 
 
 
Määrab 
töövõtja 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


